Rev E
DCPDL06 SERIES
6 Watt
DC/DC Power Converter
Single & Dual Outputs
3/9/2023  Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 7
Plastic Case (Standard)

SINGLE OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Input Voltage
Range Output Voltage Output Current Output
Ripple & Noise
No Load (2)
Input Current
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load
DCPDL06-5S3.3
5 VDC
(4.5 - 9 VDC)
3.3 VDC 1300mA 50mVp-p 65mA 4.3W 77% 6600µF
DCPDL06-5S05 5 VDC 1200mA 50mVp-p 105mA 6W 81% 3300µF
DCPDL06-5S09 9 VDC 666mA 50mVp-p 105mA 6W 83% 2000µF
DCPDL06-5S12 12 VDC 500mA 50mVp-p 105mA 6W 84% 1600µF
DCPDL06-5S15 15 VDC 400mA 50mVp-p 105mA 6W 84% 1400µF
DCPDL06-5S24 24 VDC 250mA 50mVp-p 105mA 6W 84% 680µF
DCPDL06-12S3.3
12 VDC
(9 - 18 VDC)
3.3 VDC 1300mA 50mVp-p 40mA 4.3W 78% 6600µF
DCPDL06-12S05 5 VDC 1200mA 50mVp-p 55mA 6W 83% 3300µF
DCPDL06-12S09 9 VDC 666mA 50mVp-p 55mA 6W 85% 2000µF
DCPDL06-12S12 12 VDC 500mA 50mVp-p 55mA 6W 85% 1600µF
DCPDL06-12S15 15 VDC 400mA 50mVp-p 55mA 6W 85% 1400µF
DCPDL06-12S24 24 VDC 250mA 50mVp-p 55mA 6W 84% 680µF
DCPDL06-24S3.3
24 VDC
(18 - 36 VDC)
3.3 VDC 1300mA 50mVp-p 20mA 4.3W 78% 6600µF
DCPDL06-24S05 5 VDC 1200mA 50mVp-p 28mA 6W 83% 3300µF
DCPDL06-24S09 9 VDC 666mA 50mVp-p 28mA 6W 85% 2000µF
DCPDL06-24S12 12 VDC 500mA 50mVp-p 28mA 6W 86% 1600µF
DCPDL06-24S15 15 VDC 400mA 50mVp-p 28mA 6W 86% 1400µF
DCPDL06-24S24 24 VDC 250mA 50mVp-p 28mA 6W 85% 680µF
DCPDL06-48S3.3
48 VDC
(36 - 75 VDC)
3.3 VDC 1300mA 50mVp-p 14mA 4.3W 78% 6600µF
DCPDL06-48S05 5 VDC 1200mA 50mVp-p 14mA 6W 82% 3300µF
DCPDL06-48S09 9 VDC 666mA 50mVp-p 14mA 6W 84% 2000µF
DCPDL06-48S12 12 VDC 500mA 50mVp-p 14mA 6W 85% 1600µF
DCPDL06-48S15 15 VDC 400mA 50mVp-p 14mA 6W 86% 1400µF
DCPDL06-48S24 24 VDC 250mA 50mVp-p 14mA 6W 84% 680µF
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Input Voltage
Range Output Voltage Output Current Output
Ripple & Noise
No Load
Input Current
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load
DCPDL06-5D05 5 VDC
(4.5 - 9 VDC)
±5 VDC ±600mA 50mVp-p 105mA 6W 81% ±2000µF
DCPDL06-5D12 ±12 VDC ±250mA 50mVp-p 105mA 6W 84% ±900F
DCPDL06-5D15 ±15 VDC ±200mA 50mVp-p 105mA 6W 84% ±660µF
DCPDL06-12D05 12 VDC
(9 - 18 VDC)
±5 VDC ±600mA 50mVp-p 55mA 6W 82% ±2000µF
DCPDL06-12D12 ±12 VDC ±250mA 50mVp-p 55mA 6W 85% ±900F
DCPDL06-12D15 ±15 VDC ±200mA 50mVp-p 55mA 6W 85% ±660µF
DCPDL06-24D05 24 VDC
(18 - 36 VDC)
±5 VDC ±600mA 50mVp-p 28mA 6W 82% ±2000µF
DCPDL06-24D12 ±12 VDC ±250mA 50mVp-p 28mA 6W 85% ±900F
DCPDL06-24D15 ±15 VDC ±200mA 50mVp-p 28mA 6W 85% ±660µF
DCPDL06-48D05 48 VDC
(36 - 75 VDC)
±5 VDC ±600mA 50mVp-p 14mA 6W 82% ±2000µF
DCPDL06-48D12 ±12 VDC ±250mA 50mVp-p 14mA 6W 84% ±900F
DCPDL06-48D15 ±15 VDC ±200mA 50mVp-p 14mA 6W 85% ±660µF
Rev E
DCPDL06 SERIES